
Sunday, October 27
Dominion Weather Forecasts from ZBs:
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 1XH: 9.0 a.m.,

12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Dominion Weather Forecasts from 2ZA:
9.0 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: 7.15 a.m., 9.0

a.m., 12.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070oo Mem.
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Sacred Selections
6.15 Morning Melodies
, oe Cancellations every Half Hour7.30 Yatchsmen’s Weather Forecast fol-
lowed by Junior Request Session
8.45 Brass Bana Parade (Lioyd Thorne)9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly Road
Children’s Choir
10. 0 Morning Concert
10.30 World of Sport (Steve Fleming)
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
12. O Listeners’ Request Session

:

:

2. Op.m. Music for Relaxed Listening
3. 0 Forty Years of Hits: 1931-1932
3.30 Music of the Islands4.0 Yatchsmen’s Weather Forecast fol-
lowed by A Select'on of Recent Releases
4.39 Movie-Go-Round
5. 0 Ex-Services Sess'on (Mac Vincent)
5.45 Children’s Feature: Wind in theWillows (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Books (NZBS)
6.30 The Sankey Singers
7. 0 Life with the Lyons (BBC) (final
episode)
7.30 Moments in Musical Comedy with
Oswald Cheesman
8. 0 Danger in Disguise: Felix Holliday

NZBS)
8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
9. 0 The Roger Wagner Chorale
9.35 Sunday Showcase: Play — The
Browning Version (BBC) (by Terence
Rattigan)
11. & Music for the End of Day11.42 Epilogue
12. 0 Close down

AUCKLANDi YD 1250 ke. 240 m.
410. Oa.m. Sacred Selections
10.30 Showtime with Melachrino
11. 0 Bob and Aif Pearson
411.39 The Scottish Country Dance Play-ers
12. 0 Midday Melody
1. Op.m. Sunday Matinee
3. 0 Grand Opera Request Session4. 0 In Lighter Mood
4.30 The Encore Programme
5. 0 Denn's Day (vocal)6.30 Variety Mixup .

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Auckiand Hit Parade
(repeat of Thursday’s programme)6.30 Popular P'anists7.0 The Family Hour8. 0 The Forger8.39 Instrumental Interlude8.45 A Japanese Houseboy and his Em-
ployer9.0 Sunday Evening Songs930 Light Orchestral Concert10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

, iXH 1310ee m.7. O a.m. Breckfast Secsion8.15 Listen to. the Bands with Eric
Houlton

:

10. 0 Music of the Churches10.45 Talk: Earthquakes, by George EibyNZBS)(11.30 Jazz Journal with John Joyce(Studio)12. 0 Yours by Request2.30 p.m. Gilmore McConnell (piano)Studio) ~(
3. 0 The Goon Show (BBC)3.30 Famous Conductors4. 0 Raymon Show, featuring RaySentch and his Orchestra
5. 0 Children’s Devotional Service:Roman Catholic (Studio) ;

5.30 For Our Younger Listeners: UnitedNations’ Stories; Otable Missionaries(NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0. Light Dinner Music6.30 ae ies :

‘ unday Owcase: The Jim
Wilde
acces (BBC) ye

3.30 bh ag ah Rene s c. olden Ageof Popular Song (BB9. 0 Silent Prayer . of ?9. 1 Benny Fields and Blossom Seeley9.40 Devotional Service: Anglican
(Studio)10.30 Clase down

ZC
HAWKES BAY

1280 ke. 234 m.

sont

a.m. Breakfast Session8. Junior Request Session9 Brass Band Session
10. 0 Morning Concert12. 0 Request, Session
2. O p.m. Radio Matinee
3.30 Caribbean Odysse (BBC)5. 0 Interlude for Music (BBC)

| EVENING PROGRAMME
|

6. 0. Dinner Music
/-~6.465 Books (NZBS)7.0 Life with the Lyons (BBC)7.30 And Then I Wrote: Irvine Caesar
(Part 2)
8. 0 Ininja the Avenger

:

8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
Sunday Showcase: Readings-Talesof Terror

0.30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

© o

gS
O a.m. Music for Early Risers
7.16 Songs of Worship
Pe Junior Request Session :9. 3 Sports View (Bob Irvine)
=~
9.30 Bandstand
|
10. 0 The Radio City Music Hall Orches-
| tra and Chorus
10.30 A Box at the Opera
11.30 Music by Elgar12. 0 Request Session
41.0p.m. What’s New This Week
|
2. 0 Famous Light Orchestras

/ 3. 0 Sunday Showcase: Vnieae
Sort of

Traitors (Nigel Balchin) (NZBS)4.20 Sidney Lipton’s Matinee Dance
4.46 Late Afternoon Concert5.30 For the Children: King Solomon's
Mines (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 At Short Notice
6.15 Kairanga Women’s Institute Choir

(Studio)
6.30 New Labels
6.45 Books (NZBS)rah The Floggits (BBC)
7.30 Sefton Freeman (baritone)
-«7~.45 The Vienna Broadcasting Orches-
. tra8. 0 ~~ Dead Circuit (BBC) (final episode)

|

8.30 The Goon Show (
/ 8. O The

faaenuren
Festival Children’s

|

Concert (BBC)
|-~9.30 District Weather Forecast
_ -‘Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Mr G. Sepia.min (Church of Christ)49. 0 Peter Katin and Elisabeth
Schwarzkopf (soprano)10.30 Close down

:

2ZB wa ae
O a.m. Breakfast Session

:

ao
Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
Junior Request Session

oO.% From the Hymnal0.45 The World of Sport (Wailie
Ingram)
4. 0 Bands on Parade (Ernie Ormrod)
2.
ae
Listeners’ Request Session —

p.m. Radio Matineea'30 From Our Overseas Library5. 0 The Services’ Session (sim Hen-
derson)
5.30 For the Children: United A ggStories: Notable Missionaries (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner wines )

6.45 Books. re
dBeSl Life with yons (BBC) (final

broadcast)8. 0 Ininja the OvOn
eer8.30 The Goon Show (BBC) ,8. 0 Brothers in Arms (docu-

:

:

6.
7.
8.
4
1

1
1
2.

mentary)
9.35 Sunday Showcase: The BrowningVersion (Terence Rattigan) (BBC)
129.35 Music for the End of Day
547 Epilogue (NZBS)Close down .

,

WELLINGTON2YD 1130 ke, 265 m,
7. Op.m. Band Selections
7.30 Sinfonietta
8. 0 Don John
8.30 Dad and Dave8.45 The Voices of Walter Schumann
9. 0 Lullaby of Broadway: Music ofDubin and Warren :

9.30 Celebrity Artist
9.45 Styled for Sunday Even'ng
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Sunday Selection +7. 0 Junior Request Session8.30 Uncle Tom and his Choir
9. 0 Rotunda Roundaboa
10. 0 Our Colleges: Chrisishurol West
High School11.30 World of Sport (George Speed)
12. O Listeners’ Mid-Day Request Ses-
sion

|
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee416 What’s in a Name

=
(Musical

5.30 For the Children: Mr Midshipman
Easy (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Studio Presentation
Books (NZBS)~Life with the Lyons (BBC)
Desert Island Discs cy-The Goon Show— (BBCLeonard Bernstein. on Sectncien
SUnday Showcase: The Browning
ersion (Terence a aid42 Epilogue (NZB
. O Close down

4ZB won mm
Oa Sunday Morning Programme45 reested Haif Hour
73 Cancellation

Service

_5
n

sais

Around the Bandstands (Flugel)Junior Choristers
Robert Farnon and hig Orchestra
d Grace Moore (soprano)
Sport and Sportsmen (Bob Wright)oe plays Melodies from thera
Ballet: The Three-Cornered HatFalla
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. O Otago Request Session
p.m. Cancellation Service
MatineeYouthful Harmony

Services’ Session Teergeant Major)

=

oaow

ray

6.30 For the Children: Tales of Magic
(final broadcast) (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Roger Wagner Chorale6.15 Theatre Musicale
6.45 Books )
7. 0 Life with the Lyons (final broad-
cast) (BBC)
7.46 Around and About8. 0 Dead Circuit (BBC)
8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
8.59 Meditation
0 Jussi Bjorling at Carnegie Hall(Part 2)
-35 Sunday Showcase: The nenVersion (Terence Rattigan) (BBC)1.5 Music for the pa of Day142 Epilogue (NZBS)2.0 Close down

0 a.m. Breakfast Session
. 0 Southland Junior Request Session
3 Sounding Brass (Thomas Brown)(Studio)
0 Songs of Worship
QO Mantovani plays Favourite Melodiesfrom Opera30 Quest Artist: Igor Gorin (baritone)
. O Listeners’ Request Session
p.m . Of Cabbages and Kinngs

Schools’ Choral Festival
Favouritea MusicCountry FaiChildren’s Knights of the

"Shadows (BBC)
raga ee6. 0 Books

6.30 The oeaiteeKO7. 0 Bokis Belong (BBC)
7.30 The Lure of Spain: Portrait in
Sound and Music
8. 0 Ininja The Avenger
8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)8.0 Sunday i oo Documentary-The
Painoness10. 0 usic for the of Day

10.30 Close down
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Grdeumbphon
Gesellschaft

OUTSTANDING 7in. EXTENDED PLAY
45 rp.m. RECORDS

EPL 30246 BEETHOVEN: Romances No 1 and 2 IgorOistrakh (violin)30072 BEETHOVEN: Moonlight Sonata Wilhelm Kempff (piano)30213 BEETHOVEN: "'LesAdieux'J( Sonata Wilhelm Kempff (piano)30245 BEETHOVEN: Pathetique Sonata Wilhelm Kempff (piano)30121 BEETHOVEN: Rondo,Op.51,No.
Rondc,Op:51, No. 2 Wilhelm Kempff(piano)30040 CHOPIN: PolonaisesNo. 3 and 6 S; Askenase (piano)

30127 CHOPIn: Four Impromptus J von Karolyi (piano)30009 LISZT: Liebestraum No 3
Consolation No. 3
Forest Murmurs
Dance of Gnomes J von Karolyi (piano

30202 MOZART: Magic Flute SelectionsD Fischer-Dieskau,M: Stader, L Otto
30052 ROSSINI: Una Voce "Barber of Seville
VERDI: Caro nome Rigoletto" R Streich (soprano)30206 SCHUMANN: Violin Sonata W Schneiderhan (violin)

30089 SARASATE: ZigeunerweisenKUBAY: Hejre Kati H. Zacharias (violin)
30094 Bells of the Abbey of St. Martin, Beuron
Magnificat Monks of Benedictine Abbey30128 SCHUBERT: AveMaria

Romance
Seligkeit Irmgaard Seefried (soprano)7130227 STRAUSS: Dance of the Seven Veils "Salome11 1Waltz Scene 'Intermezzo

Bamberg Symphony Orchestra

AVAILABLE ALL MAIN DEALERS
NZ Wholesale Distributors:
DELTA TRADING Co. LTD.

P.o. BOX 1617, WELLINGTON


